
9  ARI Eva Olivia 26.04.2007 HUN A 47.71 54 57 57 57

8  BREUER Amelie Leni 22.05.2007 GER A 47.85 60 60 60 60

7  GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP A 47.79 66 66 68 66

6  DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA A 47.42 69 70 74 70

5  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL A 47.86 67 70 72 70

4  MIRON Ioana Madalina 05.01.2005 ROU A 44.89 68 71 74 74

3  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 47.38 73 76 78 76

2  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP A 47.59 73 75 77 77

1  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR A 47.63 75 78 78 78

RESULTS WOMEN 48 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



9  ARI Eva Olivia 26.04.2007 HUN A 47.71 66 71 76 76

8  BREUER Amelie Leni 22.05.2007 GER A 47.85 80 80 84 80

7  GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP A 47.79 81 81 85 81

6  DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA A 47.42 84 88 88 84

5  MIRON Ioana Madalina 05.01.2005 ROU A 44.89 85 89 93 89

4  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 47.38 93 94 97 94

3  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR A 47.63 93 96 96 96

2  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL A 47.86 92 95 96 96

1  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP A 47.59 92 95 98 98

RESULTS WOMEN 48 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 94  MALASHCHUK Katery na 28.03.2008 UKR   X      
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.  EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KILIC Ezgi 14.10.2006 TUR A 47.63 78 96 174
3  MALASHCHUK Kateryna 28.03.2008 UKR A 47.38 76 94 170
4  DRZAZGA Oliwia 17.05.2005 POL A 47.86 70 96 166
5  MIRON Ioana Madalina 05.01.2005 ROU A 44.89 74 89 163
6  DANILOV Gabriela 19.05.2009 MDA A 47.42 70 84 154
7  GOMEZ SOSA Evelyn 09.09.2009 ESP A 47.79 66 81 147
8  BREUER Amelie Leni 22.05.2007 GER A 47.85 60 80 140
9  ARI Eva Olivia 26.04.2007 HUN A 47.71 57 76 133

RESULTS WOMEN 48 Kg JU TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

1  GONZALEZ BORREGO Lucia 15.01.2007 ESP A 47.59 77 98 175

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 170  MALASHCHUK Katery na 28.03.2008 UKR   X      
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.   EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  SCHERER Marie Julie 16.04.2005 GER A 52.62 65 69 69 65

11  KOZLOVA Karolina 17.05.2005 CZE B 52.07 65 65 65 65

10  CRUIKSHANK Elisha 11.09.2007 GBR B 52.19 65 68 71 68

9  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT A 51.93 67 69 71 69

8  ROUSSEL Julie 14.05.2006 FRA A 52.30 67 70 73 70

7  STAROSTINA Kseniia 20.06.2006 AIN A 52.07 70 73 73 70

6  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA A 52.14 70 73 75 70

5  KATSIANIOVA Yuliya 13.08.2007 AIN A 52.64 75 78 79 75

4  SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU A 52.79 77 81 83 81

3  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 52.68 78 81 82 82

2  MALEN Monasterio Urbitarte 02.06.2006 ESP A 52.55 78 82 84 84

1  DELIA Celine Ludovica 09.09.2005 ITA A 52.99 83 85 85 85

RESULTS WOMEN 53 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 82  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE   X      

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.  EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  CRUIKSHANK Elisha 11.09.2007 GBR B 52.19 83 83 85 83

11  KOZLOVA Karolina 17.05.2005 CZE B 52.07 80 84 87 84

10  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA A 52.14 85 89 91 85

9  ROUSSEL Julie 14.05.2006 FRA A 52.30 82 86 90 86

8  SCHERER Marie Julie 16.04.2005 GER A 52.62 87 91 91 87

7  KATSIANIOVA Yuliya 13.08.2007 AIN A 52.64 88 91 95 91

6  STAROSTINA Kseniia 20.06.2006 AIN A 52.07 88 90 92 92

5  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT A 51.93 87 90 92 92

4  MALEN Monasterio Urbitarte 02.06.2006 ESP A 52.55 97 98 100 98

3  SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU A 52.79 97 100 100 100

2  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 52.68 98 101 105 101

1  DELIA Celine Ludovica 09.09.2005 ITA A 52.99 103 104 110 104

RESULTS WOMEN 53 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 101  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE   X      

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.  EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE A 52.68 82 101 183
3  MALEN Monasterio Urbitarte 02.06.2006 ESP A 52.55 84 98 182
4  SIPOS Alexia Diana 15.02.2009 ROU A 52.79 81 100 181
5  KATSIANIOVA Yuliya 13.08.2007 AIN A 52.64 75 91 166
6  STAROSTINA Kseniia 20.06.2006 AIN A 52.07 70 92 162
7  CAMILLERI LAGANA Kim 01.04.2008 MLT A 51.93 69 92 161
8  ROUSSEL Julie 14.05.2006 FRA A 52.30 70 86 156
9  POPESCU Alina 18.11.2006 MDA A 52.14 70 85 155
10  SCHERER Marie Julie 16.04.2005 GER A 52.62 65 87 152
11  CRUIKSHANK Elisha 11.09.2007 GBR B 52.19 68 83 151
12  KOZLOVA Karolina 17.05.2005 CZE B 52.07 65 84 149

RESULTS WOMEN 53 Kg JU TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

1  DELIA Celine Ludovica 09.09.2005 ITA A 52.99 85 104 189

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 183  STRATOUDAKI Maria 05.06.2008 GRE   X      

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.   EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  CHMUKH Mariia 16.05.2007 UKR A 57.42 74 77 77 77

11  HEIDEMANN Gina Katrin 07.06.2007 GER B 57.97 72 75 77 77

10  HNAP Viktoryia 01.11.2006 AIN A 57.57 78 82 82 78

9  HALYNSKAYA Volha 22.06.2007 AIN A 57.63 79 79 80 80

8  PELTA Amelie 17.10.2008 GBR A 57.91 77 80 82 80

7  DOBRE Estefania Venusa 29.08.2006 ROU A 57.40 78 81 81 81

6  PRATT Eliza 31.01.2007 GBR A 57.11 79 82 84 84

5  HONCHAROVA Veronika 30.01.2008 AUT A 57.37 78 81 84 84

4  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA A 56.85 85 86 91 86

3  OLALLA MUNOZ Maria 01.07.2005 ESP A 57.33 87 90 91 87

2  BERCHI Dana 12.11.2005 ROU A 57.27 86 90 92 90

1  GRIGORYAN Aleksandra 08.01.2005 ARM A 56.90 85 89 91 91

  KIRAT Bahar 20.08.2006 TUR A 57.87 83 84 87 ---

14  SAVOLAINEN Iiris 07.11.2006 FIN B 57.29 69 72 74 72

13  JAUHOJARVI Matilda 29.01.2006 FIN B 55.71 71 71 73 73

RESULTS WOMEN 58 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



12  CHMUKH Mariia 16.05.2007 UKR A 57.42 91 91 94 91

11  HNAP Viktoryia 01.11.2006 AIN A 57.57 100 103 103 100

10  DOBRE Estefania Venusa 29.08.2006 ROU A 57.40 98 101 104 101

9  HONCHAROVA Veronika 30.01.2008 AUT A 57.37 97 100 103 103

8  PRATT Eliza 31.01.2007 GBR A 57.11 100 103 105 103

7  KIRAT Bahar 20.08.2006 TUR A 57.87 106 106 110 106

6  PELTA Amelie 17.10.2008 GBR A 57.91 102 106 108 106

5  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA A 56.85 106 112 113 106

4  HALYNSKAYA Volha 22.06.2007 AIN A 57.63 107 107 107 107

3  BERCHI Dana 12.11.2005 ROU A 57.27 107 111 114 114

2  OLALLA MUNOZ Maria 01.07.2005 ESP A 57.33 111 115 118 118

1  GRIGORYAN Aleksandra 08.01.2005 ARM A 56.90 112 116 123 123

15  SAVOLAINEN Iiris 07.11.2006 FIN B 57.29 83 86 86 83

14  JAUHOJARVI Matilda 29.01.2006 FIN B 55.71 87 90 91 87

13  HEIDEMANN Gina Katrin 07.06.2007 GER B 57.97 87 91 91 87

RESULTS WOMEN 58 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 106  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA   X      
C.&JERK 118  OLALLA MUNOZ Maria 01.07.2005 ESP     X    
C.&JERK 123  GRIGORYAN Aleksandra 08.01.2005 ARM     X    

             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.  EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  OLALLA MUNOZ Maria 01.07.2005 ESP A 57.33 87 118 205
3  BERCHI Dana 12.11.2005 ROU A 57.27 90 114 204
4  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA A 56.85 86 106 192
5  PRATT Eliza 31.01.2007 GBR A 57.11 84 103 187
6  HONCHAROVA Veronika 30.01.2008 AUT A 57.37 84 103 187
7  HALYNSKAYA Volha 22.06.2007 AIN A 57.63 80 107 187
8  PELTA Amelie 17.10.2008 GBR A 57.91 80 106 186
9  DOBRE Estefania Venusa 29.08.2006 ROU A 57.40 81 101 182
10  HNAP Viktoryia 01.11.2006 AIN A 57.57 78 100 178
11  CHMUKH Mariia 16.05.2007 UKR A 57.42 77 91 168
12  HEIDEMANN Gina Katrin 07.06.2007 GER B 57.97 77 87 164
13  JAUHOJARVI Matilda 29.01.2006 FIN B 55.71 73 87 160
14  SAVOLAINEN Iiris 07.11.2006 FIN B 57.29 72 83 155
  KIRAT Bahar 20.08.2006 TUR A 57.87 --- 106 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 58 Kg JU TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

1  GRIGORYAN Aleksandra 08.01.2005 ARM A 56.90 91 123 214

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 192  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA   X      
TOTAL 214  GRIGORYAN Aleksandra 08.01.2005 ARM     X    

             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.   EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  ROMERO SACO Uxia 16.05.2005 ESP B 62.89 84 84 86 84

11  NYGAARD Jacqueline 12.05.2007 GER A 62.10 82 85 85 85

10  MELYANETS Ina 15.09.2005 AIN A 62.48 82 85 88 85

9  SLIPEK Zuzanna 29.08.2005 POL A 62.75 82 85 87 85

8  TIAINEN Inka 08.09.2005 FIN A 62.00 85 88 91 85

7  TSIMASHENKA Katsiaryna 08.10.2005 AIN A 62.20 86 87 87 87

6  PAVLOVICH Polina 31.03.2010 AIN A 62.80 83 87 89 87

5  KARAGOZ Hatice 01.10.2005 TUR A 62.92 86 89 92 89

4  KARATHANASI Paraskevi 16.08.2007 GRE A 61.40 85 90 92 90

3  CHMUKH Oleksandra 20.05.2008 UKR A 62.64 85 88 91 91

2  DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR A 62.65 93 93 97 97

1  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB A 62.16 95 96 98 98

23  LAZOVSKA Kristiana 14.04.2006 LAT B 62.41 66 66 70 70

22  STEVENSON Megan 23.12.2005 IRL B 61.16 67 70 73 70

21  WAGNSONNER Lilian 20.10.2005 AUT B 61.59 72 73 73 73

20  SVRCKOVA Laura 03.09.2005 SVK B 62.27 68 71 74 74

19  COFFEY OCONNOR Molly 24.01.2005 IRL B 62.86 74 74 76 74

18  BERNHARD Leonie 02.11.2006 AUT B 62.58 72 75 77 75

17  AINARA Perez Perez 18.12.2006 ESP B 61.00 77 77 81 77

16  MCNEIL Lily 21.03.2006 GBR B 62.70 77 80 80 77

15  ZAVACKA Rachel 11.08.2008 SVK B 62.21 77 80 81 77

14  BOSINCEANU Ionela Lenuta 14.05.2008 ROU B 62.50 76 78 81 78

13  MOERCK Ida 30.11.2006 DEN B 62.70 76 79 82 79

RESULTS WOMEN 63 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 95  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB   X      
SNATCH 96  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB   X      
SNATCH 98  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB   X X     

             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.  EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  SLIPEK Zuzanna 29.08.2005 POL A 62.75 103 104 104 104

11  MCNEIL Lily 21.03.2006 GBR B 62.70 99 102 104 104

10  NYGAARD Jacqueline 12.05.2007 GER A 62.10 102 106 108 106

9  TSIMASHENKA Katsiaryna 08.10.2005 AIN A 62.20 102 106 110 106

8  ROMERO SACO Uxia 16.05.2005 ESP B 62.89 104 106 108 106

7  KARAGOZ Hatice 01.10.2005 TUR A 62.92 102 107 111 107

6  CHMUKH Oleksandra 20.05.2008 UKR A 62.64 104 108 111 108

5  KARATHANASI Paraskevi 16.08.2007 GRE A 61.40 105 110 110 110

4  PAVLOVICH Polina 31.03.2010 AIN A 62.80 105 110 114 114

3  TIAINEN Inka 08.09.2005 FIN A 62.00 111 114 117 114

2  DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR A 62.65 111 115 118 115

1  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB A 62.16 113 116 118 118

23  LAZOVSKA Kristiana 14.04.2006 LAT B 62.41 84 88 88 84

22  STEVENSON Megan 23.12.2005 IRL B 61.16 87 87 90 87

21  WAGNSONNER Lilian 20.10.2005 AUT B 61.59 85 89 90 90

20  SVRCKOVA Laura 03.09.2005 SVK B 62.27 88 91 93 91

19  COFFEY OCONNOR Molly 24.01.2005 IRL B 62.86 88 91 94 94

18  BERNHARD Leonie 02.11.2006 AUT B 62.58 92 95 95 95

17  AINARA Perez Perez 18.12.2006 ESP B 61.00 96 96 96 96

16  BOSINCEANU Ionela Lenuta 14.05.2008 ROU B 62.50 94 97 100 97

15  ZAVACKA Rachel 11.08.2008 SVK B 62.21 95 99 103 99

14  MELYANETS Ina 15.09.2005 AIN A 62.48 101 104 104 101

13  MOERCK Ida 30.11.2006 DEN B 62.70 97 101 103 101

RESULTS WOMEN 63 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 113  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB   X      
C.&JERK 114  PAVLOVICH Polina 31.03.2010 AIN   X      
C.&JERK 116  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB   X      
C.&JERK 118  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB   X      

             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.  EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR A 62.65 97 115 212
3  PAVLOVICH Polina 31.03.2010 AIN A 62.80 87 114 201
4  KARATHANASI Paraskevi 16.08.2007 GRE A 61.40 90 110 200
5  CHMUKH Oleksandra 20.05.2008 UKR A 62.64 91 108 199
6  TIAINEN Inka 08.09.2005 FIN A 62.00 85 114 199
7  KARAGOZ Hatice 01.10.2005 TUR A 62.92 89 107 196
8  TSIMASHENKA Katsiaryna 08.10.2005 AIN A 62.20 87 106 193
9  NYGAARD Jacqueline 12.05.2007 GER A 62.10 85 106 191
10  ROMERO SACO Uxia 16.05.2005 ESP B 62.89 84 106 190
11  SLIPEK Zuzanna 29.08.2005 POL A 62.75 85 104 189
12  MELYANETS Ina 15.09.2005 AIN A 62.48 85 101 186
13  MCNEIL Lily 21.03.2006 GBR B 62.70 77 104 181
14  MOERCK Ida 30.11.2006 DEN B 62.70 79 101 180
15  ZAVACKA Rachel 11.08.2008 SVK B 62.21 77 99 176
16  BOSINCEANU Ionela Lenuta 14.05.2008 ROU B 62.50 78 97 175
17  AINARA Perez Perez 18.12.2006 ESP B 61.00 77 96 173
18  BERNHARD Leonie 02.11.2006 AUT B 62.58 75 95 170
19  COFFEY OCONNOR Molly 24.01.2005 IRL B 62.86 74 94 168
20  SVRCKOVA Laura 03.09.2005 SVK B 62.27 74 91 165
21  WAGNSONNER Lilian 20.10.2005 AUT B 61.59 73 90 163
22  STEVENSON Megan 23.12.2005 IRL B 61.16 70 87 157
23  LAZOVSKA Kristiana 14.04.2006 LAT B 62.41 70 84 154

RESULTS WOMEN 63 Kg JU TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

1  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB A 62.16 98 118 216

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 211  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB   X      
TOTAL 214  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB   X X     
TOTAL 216  CARJA Enkileda 23.01.2008 ALB   X X     

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.   EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  CHOINSKA Julia 01.11.2007 POL A 66.45 83 86 86 86

11  IAFRATE Sara 18.01.2006 FRA A 68.53 85 86 89 86

10  MAGISTRIS Lavinia 15.12.2005 ITA A 65.29 86 86 89 89

9  ROSHER Madeline 18.01.2007 GBR A 68.61 90 93 94 90

8  SANTANA CANSINO Athenea 30.08.2007 ESP B 67.61 85 88 91 91

7  LYTVYNETS Viktoriia 23.07.2005 UKR A 68.30 92 92 92 92

6  IVANOVA Maryia 28.08.2008 AIN A 68.36 89 92 92 92

5  LAKTIONOVA Anastasiia 19.01.2005 AIN A 68.52 87 90 92 92

4  MISAKYAN Meri 19.04.2007 ARM A 68.68 88 92 94 92

3  CONAC Adriana 20.05.2005 MDA A 68.15 88 92 94 92

2  BALABAN Medine Saime 29.08.2006 TUR A 68.66 93 96 96 93

1  DOLEGA Martyna 13.05.2005 POL A 68.80 95 99 102 102

  DOKOLLARI Gea 08.10.2005 ALB B 68.21 81 81 81 ---

  KOZ Tugba Nur 07.02.2007 TUR A 68.60 93 94 94 ---

  STIVIC Ema 06.12.2007 CRO B 65.53 60 60 60 ---

20  HERVA Mona Minni Emilia 15.06.2006 FIN B 67.84 70 73 75 75

19  RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO B 65.98 71 75 78 75

18  TOFT Mathilde Viernfeldt 04.06.2007 DEN B 67.80 72 76 79 79

17  ROBINSON Ruby 17.07.2008 GBR B 68.72 80 83 84 80

16  RAUTIO Kaisa 15.04.2007 FIN B 67.18 80 83 83 80

15  CHUTKERASHVILI Miranda 21.06.2007 GEO B 67.94 78 81 81 81

14  BAUER Lina 25.12.2005 AUT B 65.95 81 84 84 81

13  VECELOVA Lucia 13.05.2008 SVK B 66.78 78 81 84 84

RESULTS WOMEN 69 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 102  DOLEGA Marty na 13.05.2005 POL     X    
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.  EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  CHOINSKA Julia 01.11.2007 POL A 66.45 103 108 112 108

11  ROSHER Madeline 18.01.2007 GBR A 68.61 109 109 113 109

10  CONAC Adriana 20.05.2005 MDA A 68.15 109 114 115 109

9  MAGISTRIS Lavinia 15.12.2005 ITA A 65.29 105 110 113 110

8  KOZ Tugba Nur 07.02.2007 TUR A 68.60 110 114 116 110

7  LYTVYNETS Viktoriia 23.07.2005 UKR A 68.30 112 116 118 112

6  IAFRATE Sara 18.01.2006 FRA A 68.53 109 113 118 113

5  IVANOVA Maryia 28.08.2008 AIN A 68.36 115 119 119 115

4  LAKTIONOVA Anastasiia 19.01.2005 AIN A 68.52 113 117 120 117

3  DOLEGA Martyna 13.05.2005 POL A 68.80 115 118 122 118

2  MISAKYAN Meri 19.04.2007 ARM A 68.68 114 118 121 118

1  BALABAN Medine Saime 29.08.2006 TUR A 68.66 116 119 122 119

  DOKOLLARI Gea 08.10.2005 ALB B 68.21 98 98 98 ---

22  STIVIC Ema 06.12.2007 CRO B 65.53 75 80 80 80

21  TOFT Mathilde Viernfeldt 04.06.2007 DEN B 67.80 87 91 94 91

20  HERVA Mona Minni Emilia 15.06.2006 FIN B 67.84 88 91 94 94

19  RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO B 65.98 90 95 96 96

18  ROBINSON Ruby 17.07.2008 GBR B 68.72 98 102 102 98

17  BAUER Lina 25.12.2005 AUT B 65.95 100 103 104 100

16  VECELOVA Lucia 13.05.2008 SVK B 66.78 98 102 104 104

15  SANTANA CANSINO Athenea 30.08.2007 ESP B 67.61 103 106 106 106

14  CHUTKERASHVILI Miranda 21.06.2007 GEO B 67.94 103 106 106 106

13  RAUTIO Kaisa 15.04.2007 FIN B 67.18 104 107 109 107

RESULTS WOMEN 69 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  BALABAN Medine Saime 29.08.2006 TUR A 68.66 93 119 212
3  MISAKYAN Meri 19.04.2007 ARM A 68.68 92 118 210
4  LAKTIONOVA Anastasiia 19.01.2005 AIN A 68.52 92 117 209
5  IVANOVA Maryia 28.08.2008 AIN A 68.36 92 115 207
6  LYTVYNETS Viktoriia 23.07.2005 UKR A 68.30 92 112 204
7  CONAC Adriana 20.05.2005 MDA A 68.15 92 109 201
8  ROSHER Madeline 18.01.2007 GBR A 68.61 90 109 199
9  MAGISTRIS Lavinia 15.12.2005 ITA A 65.29 89 110 199
10  IAFRATE Sara 18.01.2006 FRA A 68.53 86 113 199
11  SANTANA CANSINO Athenea 30.08.2007 ESP B 67.61 91 106 197
12  CHOINSKA Julia 01.11.2007 POL A 66.45 86 108 194
13  VECELOVA Lucia 13.05.2008 SVK B 66.78 84 104 188
14  CHUTKERASHVILI Miranda 21.06.2007 GEO B 67.94 81 106 187
15  RAUTIO Kaisa 15.04.2007 FIN B 67.18 80 107 187
16  BAUER Lina 25.12.2005 AUT B 65.95 81 100 181
17  ROBINSON Ruby 17.07.2008 GBR B 68.72 80 98 178
18  RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO B 65.98 75 96 171
19  TOFT Mathilde Viernfeldt 04.06.2007 DEN B 67.80 79 91 170
20  HERVA Mona Minni Emilia 15.06.2006 FIN B 67.84 75 94 169
  KOZ Tugba Nur 07.02.2007 TUR A 68.60 --- 110 ---
  STIVIC Ema 06.12.2007 CRO B 65.53 --- 80 ---
  DOKOLLARI Gea 08.10.2005 ALB B 68.21 --- --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 69 Kg JU TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

1  DOLEGA Martyna 13.05.2005 POL A 68.80 102 118 220



12  WARNEHULT Olivia 21.05.2006 SWE B 76.99 73 76 79 79

11  VYBIRALOVA Natalie 14.03.2006 CZE B 73.32 80 80 85 80

10  OSTROWKA Weronika 15.08.2007 POL A 74.33 80 81 84 81

9  LAURENT Emeline 08.01.2007 FRA B 71.27 84 87 88 84

8  NIELSEN Karla Nygaard 30.01.2005 DEN B 76.32 81 85 88 85

7  CALMUS Thais 08.08.2007 FRA B 74.73 83 86 88 86

6  KHARLANCHUK Darya 29.03.2006 AIN A 76.48 85 90 94 94

5  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN A 76.65 94 97 98 98

4  AMROYAN Anna 05.06.2006 ARM A 76.63 98 101 102 98

3  CIUBOTARU Alexandrina 17.09.2005 MDA A 76.59 96 99 101 101

2  KHORAVA Nana 12.08.2006 GEO A 76.74 100 101 105 105

1  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN A 75.62 105 109 109 109

  LOZI Maida 14.02.2009 ALB B 76.44 82 83 83 ---

13  NORVILAITE Milena 18.07.2006 LTU B 76.43 75 75 75 75

RESULTS WOMEN 77 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 98  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN   X      
SNATCH 105  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN     X    
SNATCH 109  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN     X    

             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.  EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  LOZI Maida 14.02.2009 ALB B 76.44 97 101 101 97

11  CALMUS Thais 08.08.2007 FRA B 74.73 95 99 102 99

10  LAURENT Emeline 08.01.2007 FRA B 71.27 101 104 105 101

9  NIELSEN Karla Nygaard 30.01.2005 DEN B 76.32 100 103 103 103

8  WARNEHULT Olivia 21.05.2006 SWE B 76.99 96 100 103 103

7  OSTROWKA Weronika 15.08.2007 POL A 74.33 102 106 106 106

6  VYBIRALOVA Natalie 14.03.2006 CZE B 73.32 102 106 109 106

5  KHARLANCHUK Darya 29.03.2006 AIN A 76.48 117 122 125 122

4  KHORAVA Nana 12.08.2006 GEO A 76.74 121 125 125 125

3  CIUBOTARU Alexandrina 17.09.2005 MDA A 76.59 122 126 130 126

2  AMROYAN Anna 05.06.2006 ARM A 76.63 126 130 133 130

1  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN A 75.62 127 131 135 135

  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN A 76.65 122 122 125 ---

  NORVILAITE Milena 18.07.2006 LTU B 76.43 90 90 90 ---

RESULTS WOMEN 77 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 127  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN     X    
C.&JERK 130  AMROYAN Anna 05.06.2006 ARM     X    
C.&JERK 131  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN     X    
C.&JERK 135  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN     X    

             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.  EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KHORAVA Nana 12.08.2006 GEO A 76.74 105 125 230
3  AMROYAN Anna 05.06.2006 ARM A 76.63 98 130 228
4  CIUBOTARU Alexandrina 17.09.2005 MDA A 76.59 101 126 227
5  KHARLANCHUK Darya 29.03.2006 AIN A 76.48 94 122 216
6  NIELSEN Karla Nygaard 30.01.2005 DEN B 76.32 85 103 188
7  OSTROWKA Weronika 15.08.2007 POL A 74.33 81 106 187
8  VYBIRALOVA Natalie 14.03.2006 CZE B 73.32 80 106 186
9  CALMUS Thais 08.08.2007 FRA B 74.73 86 99 185
10  LAURENT Emeline 08.01.2007 FRA B 71.27 84 101 185
11  WARNEHULT Olivia 21.05.2006 SWE B 76.99 79 103 182
  HORMAVIRTA Minni 08.09.2008 FIN A 76.65 98 --- ---
  LOZI Maida 14.02.2009 ALB B 76.44 --- 97 ---
  NORVILAITE Milena 18.07.2006 LTU B 76.43 75 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 77 Kg JU TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

1  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN A 75.62 109 135 244

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 230  KHORAVA Nana 12.08.2006 GEO     X    
TOTAL 236  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN     X    
TOTAL 240  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN     X    
TOTAL 244  YLISOINI Janette 06.04.2006 FIN     X    

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.   EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  KOIKKALAINEN Helmi Maria 09.01.2007 FIN A 81.88 71 74 76 76

11  FABIAN Lena 08.08.2006 HUN A 77.73 70 73 76 76

10  MACHNIEWSKA Julia 12.02.2007 POL A 81.55 80 82 84 82

9  HUSEYNZADA Rahila 10.02.2005 AZE A 83.55 93 97 97 93

8  VRAGOVA Sofia 05.10.2008 AIN A 85.92 91 96 101 96

7  KOZAK Sofiia 19.10.2007 UKR A 85.58 94 97 99 99

6  DAL BO Sara 27.05.2009 ITA A 85.76 95 100 103 100

5  ABSOLOM Charlotte 01.08.2006 GBR A 85.29 97 97 104 104

4  GRUZDOVA Mariia 01.05.2005 AIN A 81.96 101 104 105 105

3  POGHOSYAN Emma 26.08.2006 ARM A 85.68 100 103 105 105

2  SUREN Tuana 01.05.2006 TUR A 85.61 100 103 105 105

1  CAN Busra 04.05.2006 TUR A 85.72 102 105 107 107

RESULTS WOMEN 86 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 107  CAN Busra 04.05.2006 TUR     X    

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.  EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



12  FABIAN Lena 08.08.2006 HUN A 77.73 91 96 100 100

11  KOIKKALAINEN Helmi Maria 09.01.2007 FIN A 81.88 100 103 105 103

10  MACHNIEWSKA Julia 12.02.2007 POL A 81.55 100 102 105 105

9  VRAGOVA Sofia 05.10.2008 AIN A 85.92 116 116 121 116

8  KOZAK Sofiia 19.10.2007 UKR A 85.58 114 118 120 120

7  HUSEYNZADA Rahila 10.02.2005 AZE A 83.55 116 120 127 120

6  ABSOLOM Charlotte 01.08.2006 GBR A 85.29 116 120 127 120

5  SUREN Tuana 01.05.2006 TUR A 85.61 127 131 131 127

4  DAL BO Sara 27.05.2009 ITA A 85.76 118 122 128 128

3  GRUZDOVA Mariia 01.05.2005 AIN A 81.96 126 130 135 130

2  CAN Busra 04.05.2006 TUR A 85.72 129 132 137 132

1  POGHOSYAN Emma 26.08.2006 ARM A 85.68 131 136 136 136

RESULTS WOMEN 86 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 129  CAN Busra 04.05.2006 TUR     X    

C.&JERK 130  GRUZDOVA Mariia 01.05.2005 AIN     X    
C.&JERK 131  POGHOSYAN Emma 26.08.2006 ARM     X    
C.&JERK 132  CAN Busra 04.05.2006 TUR     X    
C.&JERK 136  POGHOSYAN Emma 26.08.2006 ARM     X    

             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.  EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CAN Busra 04.05.2006 TUR A 85.72 107 132 239
3  GRUZDOVA Mariia 01.05.2005 AIN A 81.96 105 130 235
4  SUREN Tuana 01.05.2006 TUR A 85.61 105 127 232
5  DAL BO Sara 27.05.2009 ITA A 85.76 100 128 228
6  ABSOLOM Charlotte 01.08.2006 GBR A 85.29 104 120 224
7  KOZAK Sofiia 19.10.2007 UKR A 85.58 99 120 219
8  HUSEYNZADA Rahila 10.02.2005 AZE A 83.55 93 120 213
9  VRAGOVA Sofia 05.10.2008 AIN A 85.92 96 116 212
10  MACHNIEWSKA Julia 12.02.2007 POL A 81.55 82 105 187
11  KOIKKALAINEN Helmi Maria 09.01.2007 FIN A 81.88 76 103 179
12  FABIAN Lena 08.08.2006 HUN A 77.73 76 100 176

RESULTS WOMEN 86 Kg JU TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

1  POGHOSYAN Emma 26.08.2006 ARM A 85.68 105 136 241

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 236  CAN Busra 04.05.2006 TUR     X    

TOTAL 239  CAN Busra 04.05.2006 TUR     X    
TOTAL 241  POGHOSYAN Emma 26.08.2006 ARM     X    

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.   EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



10  PRANTS Inger Iris 15.07.2009 EST A 98.52 70 73 75 75

9  LIASHCHUK Katsiaryna 21.01.2006 AIN A 90.65 87 92 92 87

8  MELNYK Snizhana 26.05.2009 UKR A 92.41 88 88 91 88

7  GNOZA Dorota 14.09.2009 POL A 98.42 90 92 93 90

6  VIOL Laura 29.09.2005 GER A 87.18 92 92 96 96

5  KALASHNYK Hanna 22.08.2006 UKR A 97.09 95 98 101 98

4  SUKIASYAN Alina 04.01.2006 ARM A 87.49 95 99 101 99

3  TEBLOEVA Dana 28.04.2006 AIN A 90.34 102 106 107 107

2  MURGVLIANI Mariam 05.12.2006 GEO A 87.04 100 104 107 107

1  CEVIK Fatmagul 05.10.2005 TUR A 112.25 105 108 111 111

RESULTS WOMEN +86 Kg JU SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 108  CEVIK Fatmagul 05.10.2005 TUR     X    
SNATCH 111  CEVIK Fatmagul 05.10.2005 TUR     X    

             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.  EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



10  PRANTS Inger Iris 15.07.2009 EST A 98.52 82 87 90 87

9  MELNYK Snizhana 26.05.2009 UKR A 92.41 105 109 109 105

8  VIOL Laura 29.09.2005 GER A 87.18 110 115 118 110

7  GNOZA Dorota 14.09.2009 POL A 98.42 110 113 114 114

6  LIASHCHUK Katsiaryna 21.01.2006 AIN A 90.65 112 114 118 114

5  TEBLOEVA Dana 28.04.2006 AIN A 90.34 117 121 121 117

4  SUKIASYAN Alina 04.01.2006 ARM A 87.49 118 124 126 118

3  KALASHNYK Hanna 22.08.2006 UKR A 97.09 123 127 139 127

2  MURGVLIANI Mariam 05.12.2006 GEO A 87.04 124 128 135 128

1  CEVIK Fatmagul 05.10.2005 TUR A 112.25 130 134 137 134

RESULTS WOMEN +86 Kg JU C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MURGVLIANI Mariam 05.12.2006 GEO A 87.04 107 128 235
3  KALASHNYK Hanna 22.08.2006 UKR A 97.09 98 127 225
4  TEBLOEVA Dana 28.04.2006 AIN A 90.34 107 117 224
5  SUKIASYAN Alina 04.01.2006 ARM A 87.49 99 118 217
6  VIOL Laura 29.09.2005 GER A 87.18 96 110 206
7  GNOZA Dorota 14.09.2009 POL A 98.42 90 114 204
8  LIASHCHUK Katsiaryna 21.01.2006 AIN A 90.65 87 114 201
9  MELNYK Snizhana 26.05.2009 UKR A 92.41 88 105 193
10  PRANTS Inger Iris 15.07.2009 EST A 98.52 75 87 162

RESULTS WOMEN +86 Kg JU TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

JUNIOR and U23 CHAMPIONSHIPS
DURRES (ALB)    28 OCT - 5 NOV 2025

1  CEVIK Fatmagul 05.10.2005 TUR A 112.25 111 134 245

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 241  CEVIK Fatmagul 05.10.2005 TUR     X    
TOTAL 245  CEVIK Fatmagul 05.10.2005 TUR     X    
TOTAL 241  POGHOSYAN Emma 26.08.2006 ARM     X    

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.   EY WY EJ WJ ES WS


